Limited Access General Category IFQ Report run on: February 12, 2015
For data reported February 11, 2015
Scal Iop Sub-ACL Quota period: 2014

Quota period dates: 03/01/14 to 02/28/15

Meat pounds Percent of

Nantucket Hudson Monthly | Cumulative sub-ACL

March 76,788 0 0 0 76,788 76,788 3.5%
April 195,806 0 0 0 195,806 272,594 12.4%
May 308,782 0 0 0 0 0 308,782 581,376 26.4%
June 307,097 0 0 600 0 30,188 337,885 919,261 41.7%
July 168,112 0 0 600 0 84,601 253,313 1,172,574 53.2%
August 181,669 0 0 0 0 84,190 265,859 1,438,433 65.3%
September 137,332 0 0 706 0 27,527 165,565 1,603,998 72.8%
October 102,545 0 0 0 0 0 102,545 1,706,543 77.5%
November 77,860 0 0 0 0 0 77,860 1,784,403 81.0%
December 123,264 0 0 0 0 0 123,264 1,907,667 86.6%
January 62,054 0 0 0 0 0 62,054 1,969,721 89.4%

Total 1,741,309 0 0 1,906 0 226,506 | 1,969,721

These data are the best available to NOAA's National Marine
NO AA Fishery Service (NMFS) when this report was compiled. Data for
this report are supplied to NMFS from vessels via Vessel Trip
D /4 FlSH ERIES Reporting and the Vessel Monitoring System, and dealers via
o ¢ Dealer Electronic Reporting. Data may be preliminary.
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